
2023-2024 Payroll Calendar
TIMESHEETS DUE at NOON

PAY PERIOD

Includes: Lunch Duty-
Tutoring-Coaching-

Extra Curricular 260 215 225 210 207 197 187/189 Pay Date

1 Monday, July 3, 2023

June 18 - July 1 Wednesday, July 5 2 Thursday, July 13, 2023

July 2 - July 15 Tuesday, July 18 3 1 1 Friday, July 28, 2023

July 16- July 29 Tuesday, Aug 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 Friday, Aug 11, 2023

1st Teacher Pay 1 Friday August 18, 2023

July 30 - Aug 12 Tuesday, Aug 15 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 Friday, Aug 25, 2023

Aug 13 - Aug 26 Tuesday, Aug 29 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 Friday, Sept 15, 2023

Aug 27 - Sept 9 Tuesday, Sep 12 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 Friday, Sept 29, 2023

Sept 10 - Sept 23 Tuesday, Sep 26 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 Friday, Oct 13, 2023

Sept 24 - Oct 7 Tuesday, Oct 10 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 Friday, Oct 27, 2023

Oct 8 - Oct 21 Tuesday, Oct 24 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 Thursday, Nov 9, 2023

Oct 22 - Nov 4 Tuesday, Nov 7 11 9 9 8 8 8 8 Tuesday, Nov 21, 2023

Nov 5 - Nov 18 Tuesday, Nov 21 12 10 10 9 9 9 9 Friday, Dec 8, 2023

Nov 19 - Dec 2 Tuesday, Dec 5 13 11 11 10 10 10 10 Wednesday, Dec 20, 2023

Dec 3 - Dec 16 Tuesday, Dec 19 14 12 12 11 11 11 11 Friday, Jan 5, 2024

Dec 17 - Dec 30 Tuesday, Jan 2 15 13 13 12 12 12 12 Friday, Jan 19, 2024

Dec 31 - Jan 13 Tuesday, Jan 16 16 14 14 13 13 13 13 Friday, Feb 2, 2024

Jan 14- Jan 27 Tuesday, Jan 30 17 15 15 14 14 14 14 Friday, Feb 16, 2024

Jan 28 - Feb 10 Tuesday, Feb 13 18 16 16 15 15 15 15 Friday, Mar 1, 2024

Feb 11 - Feb 24 Tuesday, Feb 27 19 17 17 16 16 16 16 Friday, Mar 15, 2024

Feb 25 - Mar 9 Tuesday, Mar 12 20 18 18 17 17 17 17 Thursday, Mar 28, 2024

Mar 10 - Mar 23 Tuesday, Mar 26 21 19 19 18 18 18 18 Friday, Apr 12, 2024

Mar 24 - Apr 6 Tuesday, Apr 9 22 20 20 19 19 19 19 Friday, Apr 26, 2024

Apr 7 - Apr 20 Tuesday, Apr 23 23 21 21 20 20 20 20 Friday, May 10, 2024

Apr 21 - May 4 Tuesday, May 7 24 22 22 21 21 21 21 Friday, May 24, 2024

Last Day of School 23 22 22 22-23-24 22-23-24-25 Thursday May 30, 2024

May 5 - May 18 Tuesday, May 21 25 24 23 23 23-24-25 25 26 Thursday, June 6, 2024

25 24 Thursday, June 13, 2024

May 19 - June 1 Tuesday, June 4 26 26 25 24-25 26 26 Thursday, June 20, 2024

June 2 -June 15 Tuesday, June 18 27 26 26 Thursday, June 27, 2024


